No:- MCA/2025/1213 Sd/-
Dated:- 18-03-2025 Executive Officer
DIP/J-4392-P/24 Municipal Committee  
Dated : 20-03-2025 Akhnoor

Property on offer Minimum Reserve Bid of the
Contract

Earnest money (EMD)

E- Auction of Lorry Adda/ Entry Tax collec-
tion contract

Rs. 54,00,000/-
(Rs. Fifty four lacs only)

Rs 1.08 lac 
(Rs. One Lac & eight 
thousand only)

Union Territory of Jammu & Kashmir 
OFFICE OF THE MUNICIPAL COMMITTEE AKHNOOR

Ph- 01924-252261 Emaileoakhnoor-jk@nic.in